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Men / 4 / 4E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Seth Saxena4120
Cal-Star

9.600 10.600 9.90011.500 10.50010.900 63.000
5 3 1 3T 2T 3 1 

1 

Frank Ures4110
Byers Elk Grove

10.400 10.300 9.90010.700 10.40011.000 62.700
1 4 2 4T 1 4T 2 

2 

Owen Lieder4172
Tumbleweeds

9.900 11.100 9.70010.600 10.20010.500 62.000
2 1 3 6T 4T 6 3 

3 

Jason Green4148
Liberty

9.800 10.700 9.9009.800 8.80010.900 59.900
3T 2 8T 5T 3T 12 4 

4 

Axel Wall4178
Tumbleweeds

9.400 9.600 10.0009.600 10.6009.700 58.900
6T 10T 12T 2 13 2 5 

5 

Adrian Hanson4116
Cal-Star

9.400 8.900 9.40010.200 10.40010.500 58.800
7T 12 5 9T 5T 5T 6 

6 

Cody Gillard4142
International

9.800 9.700 9.3009.700 9.40010.300 58.200
4T 8T 11 11T 7T 11 7T

7T

Dalan Tristao4177
Tumbleweeds

9.300 10.000 9.7009.800 9.5009.900 58.200
9 7 9T 7T 11 10 8T

8T

Simeon Kirov4152
Liberty

9.000 8.200 9.6009.500 10.70010.300 57.300
11 14 14 8 8T 1 9 

9 

Jack Tait4164
Technique

7.000 10.100 9.40010.500 10.00010.200 57.200
15 5T 4 10T 9 8 10 

10 

Kevon Lee4161
Technique

7.300 10.100 9.0009.600 10.10010.400 56.500
14 6T 13T 14 6 7 11 

11 

Chapin Williams4121
Cal-Star

8.700 8.600 9.20010.000 9.6009.800 55.900
12T 13 6T 13 12 9 12 

12 

Jordan Price4176
Tumbleweeds

8.700 9.700 9.30010.000 7.80010.000 55.500
13T 9T 7T 12T 10 13 13 

13 

Mateo Luri4173
Tumbleweeds

9.100 9.600 10.1009.800 7.0009.600 55.200
10 11T 10T 1 14 15 14 

14 

Emmanuel Alvarez4166
Tumbleweeds

9.400 6.500 8.7005.200 7.6009.200 46.600
8T 15 15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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